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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
157
158
160
163

169
310
317
320

327
333
341
353
356

367
368
369
402

413
414
451
501
503

522
553
561
563

648
677
744
745
758

794
800
813
822

823
827
838
844
902

927
928

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1005
849
604
465

5951

1144
363
641
589

1806
591
557

1131
714

951
1804
4365
267

976
754
413
946

1336

229
1032
415

2438

372
4393
451

2452
636

503
4836
321

1915

4233
644
394
462
408

487
2250

Skeins

0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
2.5

0.5
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.8
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.3

0.4
0.8
1.9
0.2

0.5
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.6

0.1
0.5
0.2
1.1

0.2
1.9
0.2
1.1
0.3

0.3
2.1
0.2
0.8

1.8
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
1.0
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

932
939
945
951
955

966
3024
3041
3042

3064
3072
3340
3371
3740

3746
3747
3752
3755

3772
3779
3799
3815
3816

3817
3823
3824
3830

3840
3841
3855
3858
3860

3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

535
2374
522

1704
1219

3713
681
396
969

577
285
397
563

1051

737
2225
453
870

600
439

1295
5037
5856

3582
1707
633
419

3017
616
514
848
397

556

Skeins

0.3
1.0
0.3
0.8
0.6

1.6
0.3
0.2
0.5

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.5

0.4
1.0
0.2
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.6
2.1
2.5

1.5
0.8
0.3
0.2

1.3
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.3


